2. Standard Specification

M HAMMER

DESCRIPTION

Operating
Weight

Length

Width

Required
Oil Flow

Operating
Pressure

Impact Rate

Hose Diameter

Tool Diameter

Applicable Carrier

Noise Level

Energy per blow

mm

mm

{/min

mm

MS150

150

1342

264

25~50

90~120

600 ~1100

Ve

55

2.5~4.5

108.5

670

MS250

270

1600

320

40~70

110~140

500~900

Va

70

4.0~7.0

108.7

980

MS350

350

1859

336

50~90

120~150

400~800

Ya

114.5

1150

MS550

550

2101

378

60~100

130~160

400~800

Ya

85

7~14

112

1800

MS900

900

2326

420

80~110

150~170

350~700

Va

100

11~16

113.5

2200

* The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice for the quality

enhancement.

MS1300

1300

2604

498

90~120

150~170

350~650

125

15~18

115

3100




* The above specifications are subject to change without prior notice for the quality

enhancement.

M HAMMER

DESCRIPTION MS1600 MS1900 MS2400 MS2900 MS3200 MS4000
|}
Operating kg 1500 1850 2200 2700 3200 4000
Weight
Length mm 2691 2825 3052 3254 3461 3709
Width mm 580 620 620 710 730 760
R“jq“'red ¢/min 100~ 150 120~180 150~210 180~ 240 200~260 210~290
Oil Flow
Operatin
p 9 bar 160~180 160~180 160~180 160~180 160~180 160~180
Pressure
Impact Rate BPM | 350 ~600 350 ~500 300~450 300~450 250~ 350 200~ 350
Hose Diameter in 1 1 1V 14 1Y 1%
Tool Diameter mm 135 140 150 155 165 175
Applicable Carrier ton 16~21 18~26 25~30 28~35 30~45 40~55
Noise Level dB 120 118 120 123 124 125
Energy per blow J 4050 4600 5250 7180 8400 9200






